Extreme Networks Data Sheet
BlackDiamond 8800
Series Switches
with 8500/8800/8900 Series Modules
Make Your Network Mobile
High Availability
•	 Redundant system design
•	 Modular ExtremeXOS® Operating System (OS) for

15
Extreme Networks Data Sheet: BlackDiamond 8800 Series
Ordering Information
Part
Number Description Information
41011 10-Slot Chassis BlackDiamond 8810 10-Slot Chassis including Fan Tray
41012 6-Slot Chassis BlackDiamond 8806 6-Slot Chassis including Fan Tray
60020
700W/1200W 100-240V
PSU
BlackDiamond 10808/BlackDiamond 8800 700W/1200W 100-240V PSU
41050 600W/900W PSU BlackDiamond 8806 600W/900W 100-240V PSU
60021 1200W -48V DC PSU BlackDiamond 10808/BlackDiamond 8800 1200W -48V DC PSU
Management Module Options
BlackDiamond 8900-Series Modules
41231 8900-MSM128 BlackDiamond 8900 Management Switch Module, optional I/O port
BlackDiamond 8800 c-Series Modules
41213 MSM-48c BlackDiamond 8800 Management Switch Module, optional I/O port
BlackDiamond 8500-Series Modules
41251 8500-MSM24 BlackDiamond 8500 Management Switch Module, optional I/O Port
I/O Module Options
BlackDiamond 8900-xl/xm Series Modules
41711 8900-40G8X-xm BlackDiamond 8900-xm 6-port 40GBASE-X, QSFP+
41631 8900-10G8X-xl BlackDiamond 8900 8-port 10GBASE-X, XFP
41531 8900-G48T-xl BlackDiamond 8900 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45, optional PoE card
41521 8900-G48X-xl BlackDiamond 8900 48-port 1000BASE-X, SFP
BlackDiamond 8900-Series Modules
41632B 8900-10G24X-c BlackDiamond 8900 24-port 10GBASE-X SFP+
41532 8900-G96T-c BlackDiamond 8900 96-port 10/100/1000BASE-T MRJ-21
BlackDiamond 8800 c-Series Modules
41516 G48Te2 BlackDiamond 8800 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45, optional PoE card
41517 G48Tc BlackDiamond 8800 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45, optional PoE card
41543 G24Xc BlackDiamond 8800 24-port 1000BASE-X SFP
41544 G48Xc BlackDiamond 8800 48-port 1000BASE-X SFP
41614 10G4Xc BlackDiamond 8800 4-port 10GBASE-XFP
41615 10G8Xc BlackDiamond 8800 8-port 10GBASE-XFP
BlackDiamond 8500-Series Modules
41551 8500-G48T-e BlackDiamond 8500 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45, optional PoE card
41561 8500-G24X-e BlackDiamond 8500 24-port 1000BASE-X SFP
Pluggable Options
41821 S-G8Xc BlackDiamond 8800 8-port 1G SFP card (add-on module for MSM)
41822 S-10G1Xc BlackDiamond 8800 1-port 10G XFP card (add-on module for MSM)
41823 S-10G2Xc BlackDiamond 8800 2-port 10GBASE-X SFP+ card (add-on module for MSM-24, MSM-48c
and MSM128)
41811 S-PoE BlackDiamond 8800 PoE card
Accessories
41311 Core License BlackDiamond 8800 ExtremeXOS Core Software Upgrade
41312 BD8800 MPLS
Feature Pack
ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature Pack for BlackDiamond 8800 series switches, requires MSM128
and 8900-XL interface modules
41311 Core License BlackDiamond 8800 ExtremeXOS Core Software Upgrade
Extreme Networks Data Sheet: BlackDiamond 8800 Series
Make Your Network Mobile
© 2012 Extreme Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. Extreme Networks, the Extreme Networks logo, BlackDiamond, Extreme Standby Routing Protocol, ExtremeXOS, ExtremeXOS